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U-19 National League
2025/26 3rd round, Match #22

Friday, 15.08.2025, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 25°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 2

«Karpaty» Lviv

31 Korobchenko Artem
99 Komarenyts Artur
5 Danyliuk Maksym
4 Shershen Vladyslav (C)
33 Kudelia Nazar
47 Denysenko Daniil
32 Kalinkin Maksym
6 Sukhonos Dmytro
8 Zehriuk Nikita
10 Bezruchuk Oleksii
7 Zakharkiv Zakharii

Substitutes
23 Vorobiov Nikita
27 Kokora M.
17 Kokora I.
2 Slota Illia
81 Kovryzhenko Tymofii
48 Dromov Artem
88 Kovalchuk Volodymyr
55 Svietlychnyi Dmytro
15 Shcherbak Matvii
70 Naumov Oleksandr
19 Potiienko Ivan
9 Tryhub Viktor

Coach
Havrysh Vitalii

1 Poteraiko Denys
30 Hushynets Mark
22 Balyk Andrii
4 Cheberynchak Andrii
37 Kopyl Artem (C)
8 Reznik Vladyslav
71 Chaban Ivan
56 L. Yano
10 Ivasii Andrii
11 Abramchuk Oleksandr
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Substitutes
13 Demkiv Artem
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
17 Panchyshyn Markiian
5 Chernenko Yehor
66 Davyd Dmytro
9 Lekhiv Maksym
25 Doliuk Maksym
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
19 Diedov Oleksandr
20 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
27 Shopronku Oleksandr

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

Referee:
Potapenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Terentiev Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Khalaturnyk Serhii
4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Derdo Oleksandr



2 / 2

U-19 National League, 2025/26, 3rd round, Match #22
Friday, 15.08.2025, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 25°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 2 «Karpaty» Lviv
18' 56 L. Yano

47 Denysenko Daniil 21'

32 Kalinkin Maksym
81 Kovryzhenko Tymofii 24'

46' 8 Reznik Vladyslav
19 Diedov Oleksandr

8 Zehriuk Nikita
19 Potiienko Ivan 46'

55' 19 Diedov Oleksandr

33 Kudelia Nazar
17 Kokora I. 60'

67' 71 Chaban Ivan
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr

67' 10 Ivasii Andrii
20 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan

70' 4 Cheberynchak Andrii

76' 56 L. Yano
9 Lekhiv Maksym

81 Kovryzhenko Tymofii
15 Shcherbak Matvii 79'

7 Zakharkiv Zakharii
9 Tryhub Viktor 79'

15 Shcherbak Matvii 81'

90+2' 37 Kopyl Artem
66 Davyd Dmytro
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